
MOODY SECURITIES, LLC SALES TERRITORY MAP

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA AND HAWAII  
Nick Karim, Regional Vice President
T: 949-226-9162, NKarim@MoodySecurities.com

FOUR CORNERS AND NEVADA
Blake Puster, Regional Vice President 
T: 713-724-4101, BPuster@MoodySecurities.com

GREAT LAKES
Davison Nutt, Director of Key Accounts
T: 713-273-6657, DNutt@MoodySecurities.com

NORTHEAST
Geoffrey Brown, Regional Vice President 
T: 267-678-3081, GBrown@MoodySecurities.com

SOUTHEAST
Paul Coffin, Regional Vice President 
T: 813-431-3541, PCoffin@MoodySecurities.com

MIDWEST
Chris Wadelin, Regional Vice President 
T: 312-919-7967, CWadelin@MoodySecurities.com

TEXAS AND OKLAHOMA
Brian Rudis, Regional Vice President
T: 713-724-2664, BRudis@MoodySecurities.com

PACIFIC NORTHWEST AND ALASKA
Apryl Waldman, Regional Vice President 
T: 206-496-2607, AWaldman@MoodySecurities.com

SOUTHEAST & GULF COAST
Meredith McCutchen, Assistant Vice President 
T: 713-273-6640, MMcCutchen@MoodySecurities.com

FOUR CORNERS, NEVADA, MIDWEST
Quinn Haynie, Assistant Vice President 
T: 713-273-6632, QHaynie@MoodySecurities.com

GREAT LAKES  & NORTHEAST
George Cauffman, Assistant Vice President 
T: 713-273-6654, GCauffman@MoodySecurities.com

As of March 17, 2017

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA, HAWAII, PACIFIC NORTHWEST AND ALASKA 
Hilary Mundinger, Assistant Vice President  
T: 713-273-6623, HMundinger@MoodySecurities.com

GULF COAST
Meredith McCutchen, Assistant Vice President 
T: 713-273-6640, MMcCutchen@MoodySecurities.com


